
Fri 27th Oct Last Day before Half Term 

30th Oct -  3rd Nov October Half Term 

Mon 6th Nov Teach Training Day—School Closed 

Tues 7th Nov Year 4 LIEP trip to St John’s & St Peter’s Church 

Wed 15th Nov  Parent’s Well-being Coffee Morning - 9am 

Term Dates... 

Office News... 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Starts: Wednesday 6 September 2023  

Half Term: Monday 30 October 2023 - Friday 3 November 2023                                                
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023  

Data Collection sheets need to be signed and returned by Monday 23rd October, 

any changes you wish to make can be done through the Arbor Parent Portal.  

Afterschool clubs for next half term are now available on Arbor, you must sign-up 

& pay by Thursday 26th October. To see what clubs are on you can visit the 

school story on Class Dojo. 

The deadline for secondary school applications is 31 October 2023.  Please   

apply online at:  www.birmingham.gov.uk/schooladmissions.  If you need any help, 

please visit us in the office. 

We have a Parents Well-being Coffee Morning on Wednesday 15th November, 

there will be a special guest speaker from Barnardo’s. We would love to see as 

many of you there as possible! 

Parents evening will be on Wednesday 13th December, letters will be given out 

after half term.  

If you haven’t already please completed our parent feedback survey below:                                                  

http://tiny.cc/parentquestionnaire  

http://tiny.cc/parentquestionnaire

